Modular roller tracks
* Trademark application
ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.
2
M
od
ul
ar

For the drainage of any fluids that can collect inside the profile (for
example in case of applications on machines and equipment whose
parts must be frequently cleaned by using water jets, for hygienic
reasons) it is recommended to make holes of appropriate size and
shape in the base of the profile.
Technical data
See: ELEROLL Modular roller tracks (page 2).
• Material
Anodised aluminium, natural colour.
Aluminium profiles
for ELEROLL roller tracks
FM Design
RLT-AL
Standard Elements Main dimensions q
Code Description L g
429900-0270 RLT-AL-270 270 123
429900-0540 RLT-AL-540 540 247
429900-0810 RLT-AL-810 810 370
429900-1080 RLT-AL-1080 1080 495
429900-1350 RLT-AL-1350 1350 618
429900-1620 RLT-AL-1620 1620 740
429900-1890 RLT-AL-1890 1890 865
429900-2160 RLT-AL-2160 2160 990
429900-2430 RLT-AL-2430 2430 1110
429900-2700 RLT-AL-2700 2700 1235
429900-2970 RLT-AL-2970 2970 1360
ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.
8
M
od